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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2022 448.025,50 292.537,04 740.562,54 740.562,54

2023 1.027.113,88 1.027.113,88 1.767.676,42

2024 1.027.113,88 1.305.000,00 2.332.113,88 4.099.790,29

2025 920.306,38 6.326.000,00 7.246.306,38 11.346.096,67

2026 732.080,38 3.157.000,00 3.889.080,38 15.235.177,04

2027 668.233,38 4.070.000,00 4.738.233,38 19.973.410,42

2028 548.994,63 4.818.000,00 5.366.994,63 25.340.405,04

2029 472.409,38 5.930.000,00 6.402.409,38 31.742.814,42

2030 264.211,75 6.285.000,00 6.549.211,75 38.292.026,17

2031 123.918,75 5.586.000,00 5.709.918,75 44.001.944,92

2032 50.702,50 3.134.000,00 3.184.702,50 47.186.647,42

Summe 6.283.110,38 40.903.537,04 47.186.647,42

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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